Position

Executive Director

Operations Supervisor
Administrative Analyst

Operations Supervisor

Operations Assistant
Dispatcher

Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Dispatcher

Driver Trainer

Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Account Clerk Il
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Transit Driver

Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Dispatcher

Lead Transit Driver

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority

Eastern Sierra Transit Authority

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$108,332

$52,792
$51,633
$48,776
$46,618
$44,118
$43,531
$41,005
$39,385
$36,928
$36,680
$36,280
$35,849
$34,964
$34,683
$34,348
$33,612
$33,041
$32,422
$32,229
$32,195
$30,723
$30,271
$29,716
$29,516
$28,719
$28,085
$27,411
$26,576
$26,477

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,139
$29,270
$27,771
$10,012
$6,931
$15,554
$7,630
$6,656
$13,578
$22,321
$20,949
$5,899
$21,170
$6,216
$7,976
$20,821
$10,413
$10,330
$2,789
$11,810
$1,523
$12,863
$2,195
$18,265
$20,292
$5,414
$5,909
$8,754
$15,067
$12,308



Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Dispatcher

Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Transit Driver

Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Utility Worker
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver

Transit Driver

Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority

Eastern Sierra Transit Authority

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$26,417
$25,962
$25,821
$24,130
$21,779
$20,739
$18,935
$18,899
$16,954
$16,766
$15,807
$15,506
$15,203
$15,064
$14,276
$13,946
$13,887
$13,852
$13,448
$13,395
$11,497
$10,887
$10,591

$9,095

$8,816

$8,601

$8,250

$7,511

$7,440

$6,875

$6,849

$6,406

$10,695
$617
$5,179
$1,564
$4,390
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,536
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$396
$1,021



Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Account Clerk |
Lead Transit Driver
Account Clerk |
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Account Clerk |
Utility Worker
Lead Transit Driver
Transit Driver

Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Utility Worker
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Utility Worker
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver
Lead Transit Driver

Lead Transit Driver

Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority

Eastern Sierra Transit Authority

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$6,383
$6,137
$6,012
$5,883
$5,098
$4,757
$4,272
$3,762
$3,395
$3,393
$2,953
$2,387
$2,337
$2,009
$1,610
$1,368
$1,231
$993
$989
$967
$812
$755
$747
$575
$549
$490
$376
$309
$293
$215
$103
$59

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$753
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



