Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$108,332	\$33,139
Operations Supervisor		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$52,792	\$29,270
Administrative Analyst		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$51,633	\$27,771
Operations Supervisor		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$48,776	\$10,012
Operations Assistant		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$46,618	\$6,931
Dispatcher		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$44,118	\$15,554
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$43,531	\$7,630
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$41,005	\$6,656
Dispatcher		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$39,385	\$13,578
Driver Trainer		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,928	\$22,321
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,680	\$20,949
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,280	\$5,899
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$35,849	\$21,170
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$34,964	\$6,216
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$34,683	\$7,976
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$34,348	\$20,821
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$33,612	\$10,413
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$33,041	\$10,330
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$32,422	\$2,789
Account Clerk III		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$32,229	\$11,810
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$32,195	\$1,523
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$30,723	\$12,863
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$30,271	\$2,195
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$29,716	\$18,265
Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$29,516	\$20,292
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$28,719	\$5,414
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$28,085	\$5,909
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$27,411	\$8,754
Dispatcher		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$26,576	\$15,067
Lead Transit Driver		Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$26,477	\$12,308

Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$26,417	\$10,695
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$25,962	\$617
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$25,821	\$5,179
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$24,130	\$1,564
Dispatcher	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$21,779	\$4,390
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$20,739	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$18,935	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$18,899	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$16,954	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$16,766	\$0
Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$15,807	\$2,536
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$15,506	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$15,203	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$15,064	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$14,276	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$13,946	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$13,887	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$13,852	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$13,448	\$0
Utility Worker	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$13,395	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$11,497	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$10,887	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$10,591	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$9,095	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$8,816	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$8,601	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$8,250	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$7,511	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$7,440	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$6,875	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$6,849	\$396
Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$6,406	\$1,021

Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$6,383	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$6,137	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$6,012	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$5,883	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$5,098	\$0
Account Clerk I	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$4,757	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$4,272	\$0
Account Clerk I	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$3,762	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$3,395	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$3,393	\$0
Account Clerk I	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$2,953	\$0
Utility Worker	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$2,387	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$2,337	\$0
Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$2,009	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$1,610	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$1,368	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$1,231	\$753
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$993	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$989	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$967	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$812	\$0
Utility Worker	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$755	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$747	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$575	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$549	\$0
Utility Worker	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$490	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$376	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$309	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$293	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$215	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$103	\$0
Lead Transit Driver	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Operations	\$59	\$0